
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/26/24 12:23PM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE243333608/26/24  05:05AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 8

ARRESTED: HAMID, ANASTASIA Q  F/B  Age: 25.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE243333108/26/24  04:04AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 28.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE243333008/26/24  03:30AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MAPLE AV & SIXTH ST

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE243332408/26/24  01:44AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243331208/25/24  11:57PM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

ARRESTED: VEGA BENTI, ARIANA ELIMAIKAY  F/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE243331108/25/24  11:25PM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: BERAN, MELISSA ANDREA  F/W  Age: 41.00  City: EDGERTON WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243328308/25/24  07:35PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

ARRESTED: BROOKS, CHARLES E  M/B  Age: 69.00  City: BELOIT WI



Check Welfare

BE243326908/25/24  04:31PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RITSHER ST

Child Neglect

BE243326508/25/24  03:43PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

ARRESTED: CABAN, HEAVEN M  F/W  Age: 24.00  City: CHICAGO IL

Bench Warrant

BE243326408/25/24  03:34PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV; 1&2

ARRESTED: TORRES CORONA, ANA KARINA  F/L  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE243325208/25/24  01:26PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FINN RD

Animal Problem

BE243324408/25/24  11:59AM MURPHYB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV & TOWNLINE AV

Obstructing Justice

BE243321408/25/24  02:08AM MURPHYB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

ARRESTED: RUDOLPH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE243321208/25/24  02:04AM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: REED, MICHAEL D  M/B  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE243321108/25/24  01:48AM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: REED, MICHAEL D  M/B  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE243319408/24/24  11:30PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV & MOORE ST

ARRESTED: ARTIS MCKNIGHT, WILLIAM D  M/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE243315608/24/24  07:54PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE243315508/24/24  07:47PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: TELLEZ, VICTOR   M/W  Age: 29.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE243314608/24/24  06:23PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

STOLEN:  PHONE

Theft, Prop, Prescription Drug

BE243314008/24/24  05:55PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

STOLEN:  Wallet

Abandoned Veh

BE243312708/24/24  02:43PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE243312108/24/24  01:13PM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

ARRESTED: BARROWS, SEBASTIAN D  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE243311308/24/24  12:40PM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Animal Bite

BE243311208/24/24  12:34PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV & CENTRAL AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243310008/24/24  11:01AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243308408/24/24  07:32AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE243308008/24/24  06:53AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FINN RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Black    Backpack



False Alarm

BE243305608/24/24  12:20AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE243304708/23/24  11:51PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RITSHER ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE243302808/23/24  09:37PM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

ARRESTED: TORSINI, AMANDA LOUISE  F/W  Age: 42.00  City: BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE243299408/23/24  06:09PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243298408/23/24  05:41PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

KWIK TRIP, 3155 PRAIRIE AVE, BELOIT WI

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE243296408/23/24  02:53PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

ARRESTED: FAIR, TONY C  M/B  Age: 42.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2433336
	BE2433336

	BE2433331
	BE2433331

	BE2433330
	BE2433324
	

	BE2433312
	BE2433312

	BE2433311
	BE2433311

	BE2433283
	

	BE2433269
	BE2433265
	BE2433265

	BE2433264
	BE2433264

	BE2433252
	BE2433244
	BE2433214
	BE2433214

	BE2433212
	BE2433212

	BE2433211
	BE2433211

	BE2433194
	BE2433194

	BE2433156
	BE2433155
	

	BE2433146
	BE2433146
	BE2433146
	BE2433146



	BE2433140
	BE2433140
	BE2433140
	BE2433140



	BE2433127
	BE2433121
	BE2433121

	BE2433113
	BE2433112
	BE2433100
	BE2433100

	BE2433084
	BE2433084

	BE2433080
	BE2433080
	BE2433080
	BE2433080



	BE2433056
	BE2433047
	BE2433028
	BE2433028

	BE2432994
	BE2432984
	BE2432984

	BE2432964
	BE2432964



