



## Media Report

08/26/24 12:23PM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Misc Ordinance Violation					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/26/24 05:05AM	GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 8	BE2433336	ANDERSON ZS		
ARRESTED: HAMID, ANASTASIA Q F/B Age: 25.00 City: JANESVILLE WI					
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/26/24 04:04AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2433331	TEUBERTC		
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 28.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 140.00lbs.					
Traffic Accident, Hit an	d Run				
Date/time of report 08/26/24 03:30AM	Street of Occurrence MAPLE AV & SIXTH ST	CAD Number BE2433330	Primary Officer POPE C		
00/20/24 03.30AW		DE2400000			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice				
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Aarijuana				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/26/24 01:44AM	EUCLID AV	BE2433324	POPE C		
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED				
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED				
Probation or Parole Vie	plation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/25/24 11:57PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2433312	TEUBERTC		
ARRESTED: VEGA BENTI, ARIANA ELIMAIKAY F/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Disorderly Conduct					
Assault, Simple					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/25/24 11:25PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2433311	TEUBERTC		
ARRESTED: BERAN, MELISSA ANDREA F/W Age: 41.00 City: EDGERTON WI					
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/25/24 07:35PM	BROAD ST	BE2433283	DAVIS VE		
ARRESTED: BROOKS	S, CHARLES E M/B Age: 69.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI			

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/25/24 04:31PM	RITSHER ST	BE2433269	MILLER CL
Child Neglect			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/25/24 03:43PM	TENTH ST	BE2433265	BAILEY V
	HEAVEN M F/W Age: 24.00 City: CH		
,			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/25/24 03:34PM	GARFIELD AV; 1&2	BE2433264	DAVIS VE
ARRESTED: TORRES	S CORONA, ANA KARINA F/L Age: 35	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/25/24 01:26PM	FINN RD	BE2433252	MILLER CL
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report 08/25/24 11:59AM	Street of Occurrence FOREST AV & TOWNLINE AV	CAD Number BE2433244	Primary Officer MURPHYB
00/23/24 11.39AW		DE2400244	MORFITE
Obstructing Justice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/25/24 02:08AM	FOREST AV	BE2433214	MURPHYB
	FOREST AV PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A		
			VI
ARRESTED: RUDOLF			
ARRESTED: RUDOLF			VI
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST /ICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELC	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELC	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM ARRESTED: REED, M	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM ARRESTED: REED, M Cont Subs, Possess, M	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Marijuana	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211 OIT WI	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM ARRESTED: REED, M Cont Subs, Possess, I Date/time of report 08/24/24 11:30PM	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Marijuana Street of Occurrence	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433194	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM ARRESTED: REED, M Cont Subs, Possess, I Date/time of report 08/24/24 11:30PM	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Marijuana Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV & MOORE ST	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433194	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM ARRESTED: REED, M Cont Subs, Possess, M Date/time of report 08/24/24 11:30PM ARRESTED: ARTIS M Check Welfare	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Marijuana Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV & MOORE ST ICKNIGHT, WILLIAM D M/B Age: 21.0	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433194 0 City: BELOIT WI	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Primary Officer DAVIS VE
ARRESTED: RUDOLF Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/25/24 02:04AM ARRESTED: REED, M Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/25/24 01:48AM ARRESTED: REED, M Cont Subs, Possess, M Date/time of report 08/24/24 11:30PM ARRESTED: ARTIS M	PH, ANDREW DENNIS PHILLIP M/W A Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST AICHAEL D M/B Age: 47.00 City: BELO Marijuana Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV & MOORE ST	Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT V CAD Number BE2433212 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433211 OIT WI CAD Number BE2433194	VI Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer CARLSON H Primary Officer

Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 07:47PM	STATE ST	BE2433155	MANN J
ARRESTED: TELLEZ,	VICTOR M/W Age: 29.00 City: SOUTH	BELOIT IL	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 06:23PM STOLEN: CELL PHON		BE2433146	CARLSON H
STOLEN: CELL PHON STOLEN: PHONE	NE		
OTOLEN. THOME			
Theft, Prop, Prescription	on Drug		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 05:55PM	WIS AV	BE2433140	GILLE C
STOLEN: Wallet			
Abandoned Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 02:43PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2433127	MUNIZ M
Destruct/Damage/Vand			
Date/time of report 08/24/24 01:13PM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2433121	Primary Officer YORK A
M/W JUVENILE ARRE		DE2400121	IONICA
	VS, SEBASTIAN D M/W Age: 22.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 12:40PM	W HART RD	BE2433113	SMITHC
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 12:34PM	KEELER AV & CENTRAL AV	BE2433112	MILLER CL
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 11:01AM	MILW RD	BE2433100	BELMONTES B
WALMART, 2785 MILV			
,	·		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 07:32AM	MADISON RD	BE2433084	SMITHC
WOODMANS FOOD M	IARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/24/24 06:53AM	FINN RD	BE2433080	MILLER CL
FOUND PROPERTY: I	Black Backpack		

False Alarm				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/24/24 12:20AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2433056	ANDERSON ZS	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/23/24 11:51PM	RITSHER ST	BE2433047	ROSENBAUM A	
Warrant - Bench, AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/23/24 09:37PM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2433028	TEUBERTC	
ARRESTED: TORSINI, AMANDA LOUISE F/W Age: 42.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Civil Dispute				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/23/24 06:09PM	VERNON AV	BE2432994	ROSENBAUM A	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/23/24 05:41PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2432984	JOHNSON N	
KWIK TRIP, 3155 PRAIRIE AVE, BELOIT WI				
Arrest for Other Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/23/24 02:53PM	EMERSON ST	BE2432964	MIELKE J	